             WINNING ELECTRICAL CO., LIMITED
               ──SOLUTION, QUALITY, COOPERATION
E-mail: sales@winning-electrical.com                                                           Tel/Fax: 86-575-82002752
Website: www.winning-electrical.com                                                            Mobile: 86-133 2575 6220
Porcelain Station Post Insulator (ANSI Standard)
ANSI Class TR-202 TR-205 TR-208 TR-210 TR-214 TR-216
Catalogue No. WTR202 WTR205 WTR208 WTR210 WTR214 WTR216
Rated Voltage; kV 7.5 15 23 35 46 69

Cantilever
Strength
(kN)
Torsion
Strength
(kN)
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage(kV)
Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage Weight
(kg)
Dry; kV Wet; kV
C4-75 10 4 - 75 40 28 6.0
C10-105W 20 10 - 150 75 50 18
C8-150 20 8 - 150 75 50 14.5
C16-150W 20 16 - 150 75 50 20
C30-150W 20 30 - 150 75 50 32
C30-170 20 30 - 170 100 70 32.5
C6-170 35 6 3 170 100 70 17
C8-170 35 8 2 170 100 70 16
C4-170 35 4 1.2 170 100 70 12
Main Dimensions(mm)
Section
Height
Max.

Voltage
(kV)
Cantilever
Strength
(kN)
Torsion
Strength
(kN)
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage(kV)
Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage Weight
(kg)
Dry; kV Wet; kV
C4-170W 35 4 1.2 170 100 70 13
C4-250W 35 4 1.8 250 135 90 27
C6-250 66 6 2 250 135 90 38
C4-325 66 4 2 325 175 140 29
C12.5-325 66 12.5 2 325 175 140 61
C4-325W 66 4 4 325 175 140 50
C8-325W 6 8 4 325 175 140 55
C4-170W 35 4 4 170 100 70 14
C10-25W 35 10 4 250 135 90 31.5
Main Dimensions(mm)
Section

(kV)
Cantilever
Strength
(kN)
Torsion
Strength
(kN)
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage(kV)
Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage
Weight
(kg)
Dry; kV Wet; kV
C4-550 110 4 4 550 300 230 52
C8-550 110 8 4 550 300 230 87
C8-550W 110 8 4 550 300 230 85
C4-550W 110 4 4 550 300 230 70
C6-450 110 6 6 450 262 185 47
C6-550 110 6 6 550 300 230 76
C6-550W 110 6 10 550 280 230 77
C10-45W 110 10 10 450 245 185 87
C20-45W 110 20 10 450 245 185 102
C4-450 110 4 4 450 245 185 44
C4-650W 110 4 4 650 375 275 72
Main Dimensions(mm)
Section
Height
Max.

(kV)
Cantilever
Strength
(kN)
Torsion
Strength
(kN)
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage(kV)
Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage
Weight
(kg)
Dry; kV Wet; kV
C6-550-III 126 6 4 550 300 230 83
C8-550-III 126 8 4 550 300 230 90
C10-550-III 126 10 4 550 300 230 93
C12.5-550-III 126 12.5 6 550 300 230 104
C16-550-III 126 16 10 550 300 230 110
C10-550-IV 126 10 6 550 300 275 108
C8-650-III 145 8 6 650 375 275 131
C10-650-III 145 10 10 650 375 275 160
C12.5-650-III 145 12.5 10 650 275 230 167
C40-650-IV 145 40 25 650 375 275 212
Main Dimensions(mm)
Section
Height

(kV)
Cantilever
Strength
(kN)
Torsion
Strength
(kN)
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage(kV)
Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage
Weight
(kg)
Dry; kV Wet; kV
C6-1050-III 252 6 3 1050 525 460 175
C8-1050-III 252 8 4 1050 525 460 192
C10-1050-III 252 10 6 1050 525 460 225
C12.5-1050C 252 12.5 10 1050 525 460 252
C16-1050-III 252 16 10 1050 525 460 269
C10-1050-III 252 10 4 950 490 395 207
C8-1050-III 252 8 6 1050 525 460 210
C12.5-1050D 252 12.5 10 1050 525 460 248
Main Dimensions(mm)
Section
Height
H (mm)

Cantilever
Strength
(kN)
Torsion
Strength
(kN)
Impulse
Withstand
Voltage(kV)
Power Frequency
Withstand Voltage
Weight
(kg)
Dry; kV Wet; kV
C10-1425-II 363 10 6 1425 695 630 300
C6-1550-III 363 8 4 1550 740 680 310
C10-1550-III 363 10 6 1550 740 680 353
C12.5-1550C 363 12.5 6 1550 740 680 372
C6-1550-IV 363 6 4 1550 740 680 300
C8-1550-IV 363 8 4 1550 740 680 310
C8-1675-IV 363 8 6 1675 790 730 387
C16-1550-IV 363 16 10 1675 790 730 517
Main Dimensions(mm)
Section
Height